KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 7-B; CHANDIGARH

DATESHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2019-2020)

CLASS-iTO VI
_ Date Day [ B [ I | IV v Vi o
17.09.2019 | Tuesday Preparatory Off Math;\gf)grs;eel ' Preparatcry Off J Preparatory Off ICT + Practical Musiflri‘e\grr?j'egr;ctical G;S:'Z”gfl; :
18.09.2019 | Wednesday S:ﬂ:gnl'iieéit:;ien; Preparatory Off e La?:;%ﬁgmeow *|' *\ science Theory Preparatory Off ICT + Practical Preparatory Cff
19.09.2019 | Thursday Preparatory Off Englii};::;e:ure i Preparatory Off |  Preparatory Off Mathematics 8L :rrtoéeétrfaf\:’iva ’ Hindi Theory
20.09.2019 Friday Primarhﬂ.gi.ﬂgrr;a sl Preparatory Off | Primary Mathematics : Engﬁ;;:tjrre;;ya;iﬁsn. 3 Preparatory Off Preparatery Off _.1| Preparatory Off_ )
21.09.2019 | Saturday Mathséﬁ?rokf;eet ’ P::r?siir;r&iznfl:eg;;g ICT + Practical ]i ScieGné:: F\’,‘rl ;t;i? /+Viva Science Theory Science Theory ' Mathematics
22.09.2019 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday A Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday
o | ey | e | | ] ESTeor |t P gy | sty |
24.09.2019 | Tuesday DMfsmogrla: Preparatory Off ‘ G}ég\l ?;i? . Evg [;:o(j:er:tﬂ, ':/iva Mush mgifyoﬁ;ract. i Scienc;;z?}egrtall e Preparator;_; Off
25.09.2019 | Wednesday Preparatory Off ICT W:;‘::i C;’ g:z::tical + EVESV;I;:;?;Y\;VE Preparatory Off E\%ﬁr‘é\jtsgﬁ’n\;irva Preparatory Off Science Theory |
26.09.2019 | Thursday Preparatory Off Preparatory Off Math;‘.\é\f;rgir;?et : Mathematics Sciencirl'-t’rfogc;f{ Viosrt S.St. Theory ICT + Practical
27.09.2019 |  Friday Hi”:;;;;f;ﬁ?pe : P“ma%ﬂ?‘gfgatics *|  Preparatory Off Math;gf’gf;eet * Preparatory Off Preparatory Off MusicAT';; gr?‘:,rmul |
29.09.2019 | Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday
30.09.201.9 .Monday D!i-::itr; t:iiol;:ttir;t:;zi;g E\I/ESV grzjr:ai:?zy\;va Englis;eL:{;g;age i e S;CTlle;rga;.Pen. ! EVS Theory Mathematics Punjabi / Sar:s’;n—i:h;-ry
01102019 | Tuesday Normal Studies Normal Studies AJufsi’gar ICT + Practical Math;gf’gf;*‘ s D.S. Written gcztng‘gf;i ;J;"\fm

Information for the Parents :

1
2.
3.

14.09.2019 (Saturday) shali be a Preparatory Off for Classes | to VII.
The school timings during Examination days shall be 8.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. Buses shall ply o1 the bus students at 12.30 p.m. Parents to collect their wards at 12.20 p.m. from Gate No 1.
The PTM of Half Yearly Exams / Summative Assessment-| for Classes Pre-Nursery to XIl shall be held on 12.10.2019 (Saturday) from 8.30 am to 1.00 pm.
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